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CITY OF CAMBRIDGE
Community Development Department

Transit Advisory Committee Meeting
June 3, 2015 from 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Citywide Senior Center, 806 Massachusetts Avenue

Agenda

5:30 PM

5:35 PM

5:40 PM

5:50 PM

6:00 PM

7:20 PM

7:30 PM

Committee Introductions and Approve Minutes
Attachments: Draft May Minutes

Announcements
Transit Strategic Plan released
New Committee Member interviews complete

Regular Updates

MASCO M2 Shuttle ticket sales

Transit Screens / Real-time information

Kendall Square Mobility Task Force

Transit Priority

MBTA Service Delivery Policy and Service Standard Update
MBTA Program for Mass Transportation

Public Comment
Members of the public can raise specific issues or questions for the committee.
Topics requiring longer discussion may be addressed at a later meeting.

Red Line Capacity Discussion

Philip Groth from the MBTA will provide some background information on Red
Line Capacity and related challenges. Committee members can ask questions
and discuss what this means for Cambridge.

Final Public Comment
Opportunity for members of the public to ask follow-up questions and raise
additional questions or concerns.

ADJOURN

Upcoming meetings (generally the first Wednesday of each month):

2015: July 1, August 5, September 2

Website: cambridgema.gov/transit



http://cambridgema.gov/transit



